

OD – 57

ORDER SHEET
CS/136/2021
IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Ordinary Original Civil Jurisdiction
ORIGINAL SIDE

MONET SECURITIES PVT LTD AND ORS
VS
PRANAVA CITY COMPLEX PVT LTD AND ORS

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE RAVI KRISHAN KAPUR

Date : 4TH APRIL, 2022.

Appearance:
Ms. Niharika Singh, Adv.
Ms. S. Singh, Adv.
Ms. S. Singh, Adv.
...For the Petitioner

Mr. Rohit Banerjee, Adv.
Mr. Paritosh Sinha, Adv.
Ms. S. Das, Adv.
Mr. J. Roy, Adv.
...For the Defendant

The Court: Both parties are represented.

At the instance of the plaintiff, let the suit appear on 11th April,
2022.

In the meantime, the plaintiff is directed to take instructions in
this matter.

(RAVI KRISHAN KAPUR, J.)