

OD-108

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Ordinary Original Civil Jurisdiction
ORIGINAL SIDE

CS/136/2021

MONET SECURITIES PVT LTD AND ORS
VS
PRANAVA CITY COMPLEX PVT LTD AND ORS

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE KRISHNA RAO

Date : 6th June, 2022.

Appearance:
Mr. Rohit Banerjee, Adv.
Ms. Shrayashee Das, Adv.
Mr. Jishnujit roy, Adv.
..for the defendants

The Court:- None appears on behalf of the plaintiff. No accommodation is sought for.

Counsel for the defendant nos. 1, 4, 5 and 6 is present and prays for taking appropriate steps for filing written statement.

In view of the above, let this mater appear on 28th June, 2022.

(KRISHNA RAO, J.)