

OD-25

ORDER SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Ordinary Original Civil Jurisdiction
ORIGINAL SIDE

IA No. GA/2/2022
In CS/136/2021

MONET SECURITIES PVT. LTD. AND ORS.
Versus
PRANAVA CITY COMPLEX PVT. LTD. AND ORS.

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE ARINDAM MUKHERJEE

Date : 31st October, 2022.

Appearance:

Mr. Abhrajit Mitra, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Anuj Singh, Adv.
Ms. Niharika Singh, Adv.
Mr. Ashok Kumar Singh, Adv.
... for the plaintiff.

Mr. Rohit Banerjee, Adv.
Mr. Jishnujit Roy, Adv.
... for the defendants.

The Court: Let affidavit-in-opposition be filed by 14th November, 2022; affidavit-in-reply be filed by 25th November, 2022.

Let this matter appear as “Chamber Application For Final Disposal” on 28th November, 2022 or any date immediately thereafter subject to convenience of the Court.

(ARINDAM MUKHERJEE, J.)