

OD 10

ORDER SHEET
IA NO.GA/2/2022
In
CS/136/2021
IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION
ORIGINAL SIDE

MONET SECURITIES PVT. LTD. AND ORS.
VS
PRANAVA CITY COMPLEX PVT. LTD. AND ORS.

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE ARINDAM MUKHERJEE

Date: 9th February, 2023.

Appearance:
Ms. Shubhangini Singh, Adv.
Mr. A.K. Singh, Adv.
...for the plaintiffs

Ms. Shrayashee Das, Adv.
...for the defendant/applicant

The Court: The time to file affidavit-in-reply by the defendant no.1 is extended till 23rd February, 2023.

Let this matter appear in the monthly list of March, 2023 under the same heading.

(ARINDAM MUKHERJEE, J.)