

IA No.GA 2 of 2022
In
CS 136 of 2021
IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION
ORIGINAL SIDE

MONET SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED & ORS.
VS.
PRANAVA CITY COMPLEX PRIVATE LIMITED & ORS.

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE ARINDAM MUKHERJEE

Date: 29th August, 2023.

Mr. Abhrajit Mitra, Sr. Adv., Mr. Anuj Singh, Ms. Niharika Singh, Ms.
M. Tarat, Mr. Ashok Kr. Singh, Advocates for plaintiffs.

Mr. Rohan Kr. Thakur, Advocate for defendant nos.1, 3, 4 and 5.

The Court : By consent of the parties, the suit is treated as on the
day's list and is released from the list of this Bench on personal ground.

The application which is appearing in the list being GA 2 of 2022
along with all other pending applications, if any, filed in the suit are also
released for the same reason.

(ARINDAM MUKHERJEE, J.)