

OD-27

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Ordinary Original Civil Jurisdiction
ORIGINAL SIDE

CS/136/2021
IA NO: GA/2/2022

MONET SECURITIES PVT LTD AND ORS
VS
PRANAVA CITY COMPLEX PVT LTD AND ORS

BEFORE:
The Hon'ble JUSTICE KRISHNA RAO
Date: 22nd January, 2024.

Appearance:
Mr. Anuj Singh, Adv.
Ms. N. Singh, Adv.
Mr. A. K. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Rohit Banerjee, Adv.

The Court:- Mr. Anuj Singh, learned Counsel appearing for the plaintiffs.

Mr. Rohit Banerjee, learned Counsel appearing for the defendants.

Due to some personal difficulties of the learned Advocate for the defendants, the matter could not be taken up for hearing.

Let this matter appear on 15th March, 2024 at 3:00 P.M.

(KRISHNA RAO, J.)