

OD-38

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Ordinary Original Civil Jurisdiction
ORIGINAL SIDE

CS/110/2024
[OLD NO CS/136/2021]
IA NO: GA/2/2022

MONET SECURITIES PVT LTD AND ORS
VS
PRANAVA CITY COMPLEX PVT LTD AND ORS

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE KRISHNA RAO

Date: 27th June, 2024.

Appearance:

Mr. Anuj Singh, Adv.
Ms. Niharika Singh, Adv.
Ms. Rupal Singh, Adv.
Mr. Ashok Kr. Singh, Adv.
... for the plaintiff.

Mr. Himanshu Bhawsinghka, Adv.
Mr. Rohan Kumar Thakur, Adv.
... for the defendant.

The Court : Mr. Anuj Singh, learned Advocate appears for the plaintiff
and Mr. Himanshu Bhawsinghka, learned Advocate appears for the defendant.

For the interest of justice, the case is adjourned.

Let the matter appear on 24th July, 2024.

It is made clear that on the date fixed, if the defendant does not appear
appropriate order may be passed.

(KRISHNA RAO, J.)