

OD-9

ORDER SHEET

CS/110/2024
[Old No. CS/136/2021]
IA No.GA/2/2022

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Ordinary Original Civil Jurisdiction
ORIGINAL SIDE

MONET SECURITIES PVT LTD AND ORS
-VS-
PRANAVA CITY COMPLEX PVT LTD AND ORS.

BEFORE:
The Hon'ble JUSTICE KRISHNA RAO
Date : March 11, 2026.

Appearance:

Mr. Anuj Singh, Adv.
Ms. Rupal Singh, Adv.
Ms. Anukriti Poddar, Adv.
Mr. Ashok Kumar Singh, Adv.
...for the plaintiffs

Mr. Rohit Banerjee, Adv.
Ms. Shrayashee Das, Adv.
Mr. Tridibesh Dasgupta, Adv.
Ms. A. Agarwal, Adv.
...for the defendants

1. As per the prayer made by Counsel for the plaintiff, the case is
adjourned.

2. List the matter on 19th March, 2026.

(KRISHNA RAO, J.)

mg