

OD-5

ORDER SHEET

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION
ORIGINAL SIDE

CS/110/2024
[OLD NO CS/136/2021]
IA NO: GA/2/2022

MONET SECURITIES PVT LTD AND ORS
VS
PRANAVA CITY COMPLEX PVT LTD AND ORS

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE KRISHNA RAO

Date : 20th March, 2026.

Appearance:

Mr. Abhrajit Mitra, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Anuj Singh, Adv.
Ms. Trinisha De, Adv.
Mr. Shivam Chaturvedi, Adv.
Ms. Rupal Singh, Adv.
Mr. Ashok Kr. Singh, Adv.
...for the respondent.

1. As none appears on behalf of the defendant the case is adjourned.
2. Let the matter appear on 7th April, 2026.

(KRISHNA RAO, J.)

mg